
    2018 Student & Positive Attendance Pay Schedule  

Month Begin Date End Date Payday 

January Jan 01 Jan 30 Feb 15 (Thu) 
February Jan 31 Feb 28 Mar 15 (Thu) 

March Mar 01 Mar 31 April 16 (Mon) 
April Apr 01 Apr 30 May 15 (Tue) 
May May 01 May 30 June 15 (Fri) 
June May 31 Jun 30 July 16 (Mon) 
July July 01 Jul 31 Aug 15 (Wed) 

August Aug 01 Aug 30 Sept 14 (Fri) 
September Aug 31 Sept 30 Oct 15 (Mon) 

October Oct 01 Oct 30 Nov 15 (Thu) 
November Oct 31 Nov 29 Dec 14 (Fri) 
December Nov 30 Dec 31 Jan 15, 2019 (Tue) 
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